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„Casa Verde“ (4 Personen) 
 

Zeitraum 
Wochenpreis 

EURO 

28.12.-04.01. 540,00 

04.01.–22.02. 400,00 

22.02.-07.03. 450,00 

07.03.-18.04. 490,00 

18.04.-25.04. 590,00 

25.04.-16.05. 640,00 

16.05.-06.06. 690,00 

06.06.-27.06. 790,00 

27.06.-04.07. 840,00 

04.07.-11.07. 890,00 

11.07.-18.07. 940,00 

18.07.-15.08. 980,00 

15.08.-22.08. 940,00 

22.08.-29.08. 840,00 

29.08.-05.09. 800,00 

05.09.-12.09. 750,00 

12.09.-03.10. 700,00 

03.10.-17.10. 630,00 

17.10.-24.10. 580,00 

24.10.-31.10. 480,00 

31.10.-19.12. 400,00 

19.12.-26.12. 540,00 

 
In diesen Preisen sind Wasser und Strom enthalten. 

Die Endreinigung kostet 60,-- Euro. 
 

 


